09/07/2016 08:44:00

Race Date: 09/03/2016

Release Time: 07:00:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name

© o0 NOO”OG~WOND =

a1 0101 H B P EPADBEBRAEREPREAPEPOOWWOWOWMWWWWWONDDNDDNDDDNDNDNDDDNDDMNDNMNDNDND = = - o -
AP ON-OCCOONOOCOPRPRWOUNMN-—=OCOCONOOCOPRP,RWNMN-—_-OOONOIGOPR,RWUNMN—=O0COONGH»,WDND=O0

D&W Lofts

R. Rotiroti

P. Furlano

R. Rotiroti

R. Rotiroti

T. Alves

Drake Richardson
L&K Foster

T. Alves

R. Rotiroti

R. Rotiroti

R. Rotiroti

T. Alves

T. Alves

A. Pallotta

A. Pallotta

A. Pallotta

L&K Foster
Ricardo Gaskin
T. Alves

P. Furlano

P. Furlano

D&W Lofts

C. Beuving

L&K Foster
Ferreira & Evans
Kempens Koupe
Kempens Koupe
Kempens Koupe
Drake Richardson
E. Dovale
Kempens Koupe
P. Furlano

T. Alves

T. Alves
Dearbourne Loft
E. Sutton

T. Alves

B. Mathers

A. Pallotta

P. Kuo

Nelsons Navagators
Ferreira & Evans
P. Furlano
Dearbourne Loft
E. Dovale

E. Dovale

E. Dovale
Nelsons Navagators
L&K Foster

D. Rodgers

P. Kuo

A. Pallotta

P. Furlano

Club Name
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
ORILLIA PI
Borden RPC
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Borden RPC
Pineridge
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
York Regio
Borden RPC
York Regio
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
ORILLIAPI
York Regio
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
York Regio
Borden RPC
Lakeport R
Humber Val
Lakeport R
North Wing
ORILLIAPI
York Regio
Lakeport R
York Regio
York Regio
York Regio
York Regio
ORILLIAPI
Borden RPC
Barrie RPC
North Wing
Lakeport R
Lakeport R

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Up North Combine

D06 ENGLEHART

Members/Flyers: 24
Birds: 345

Ring/Band No

CULP 2932
CU CHMI 0561
CULP 2647
CULP 2732
AU BAL 0031
CuU 20781
CUORI 318
CU KINGC 0023
CULP 2586
CULP 2793
CULP 2737
CULP 2673
CuU 20776
Ccu 20705
CUOSH 16827
CUOSH 16854
CUOSH 16843
CUSILV 1665
Ccu 7588
CuU 20755
CULP 2790
CUBAL 0211
CULP 2934
Ccu 16808
CU BORD 6799
CUSYLN 1122
CULP 2561
CULP 2512
CULP 2528
CUORI 355
Ccu 11534
CULP 2517
CULP 2699
CuU 20719
CU PEEL 0069
CU CHMI 0625
CU BORD 6224
CuU 20724
Ccu 12232
CUOSH 16852
CUNW 137
CUORI 509
CUSYLN 1136
CULP 2797
CU CHMI 0460
CuU 11529
Ccu 0910
CU YRI 0387
CUORI 493
CULP 1635
CU BARR 3003
CUNW 107
CUOSH 16853
CULP 2756

Col

Sx

BB
BBWF
BC
BC

BCWF

BB
BC

BC

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Bd Distance
7 410.683
20 409.441
20 409.441
2 409.441
3 409.441
410.920
367.322
412.909
2 410.920
4 409.441
5 409.441
6 409.441
3

4

Var

410.920
410.920
408.837
2 408.837
3 408.837
2 412,909
438.562
5 410.920
2 409.441
3 409.441
2 410.683
4 432.642
3 412909
1

1

2

3

2
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2 439.316 -1
6 396.224 -1
396.224 -1
396.224 -1
367.322 0
463.622 -1
396.224 -1
409441 0
410920 0
410920 O
429.157 1
393937 O
8 410920 O

0

0

0

0

O NO &~

411.749
4 408.837
447.106
361.018
439.316 -1
409.441 O
429.157 1
463.622 -1
463.622 -1
463.622 -1
361.018
412.909
393.747
447.106
408.837
409.441

O NG ARANRRONMNMDOAODN

Clocked
12:19:36
12:20:58
12:21:34
12:21:39
12:21:40
12:22:54
11:49:50
12:26:46
12:26:01
12:25:01
12:25:02
12:25:06
12:26:52
12:27:06
12:26:22
12:26:24
12:26:25
12:30:34
12:51:16
12:29:14
12:28:44
12:28:54
12:29:56
12:47:54
12:32:07
12:53:52
12:19:39
12:19:41
12:19:46
11:57:07
13:15:59
12:22:19
12:33:54
12:35:22
12:35:22
12:50:20
12:21:54
12:36:10
12:39:09
12:39:12
13:11:02
11:59:41
13:04:45
12:40:07
12:57:32
13:26:22
13:26:23
13:27:27
12:01:53
12:45:39
12:29:37
13:14:55
12:43:04
12:44:05

ToWin
0:00
2:20
2:56
3:01
3:02
3:06
4:26
5:24
6:13
6:24
6:25
6:29
7:04
7:18
8:14
8:16
8:17
9:11
9:20
9:26
10:07
10:17
10:19
10:38
10:43
11:13
11:43
11:45
11:51
12:35
13:27
14:29
15:18
15:34
15:34
15:38
15:59
16:22
18:40
21:07
21:12
21:18
21:23
21:32
22:31
22:39
22:40
23:37
23:48
24:11
24:11
24:46
25:00
25:31

Velocity Nom

1284.9906
1275.6496
1273.2694
1272.9395
1272.8736
1272.5921
1267.3560
1263.6203
1260.4264
1259.7539
1259.6893
1259.4309
1257.1487
1256.2519
1252.6923
1252.5643
1252.5004
1249.0945
1248.5158
1248.1118
1245.5111
1244.8799
1244.7454
1243.5815
1243.2649
1241.4307
1239.5110
1239.3817
1239.0587
1236.2888
1233.0514
1229.2562
1226.2384
1225.2858
1225.2858
1225.0384
1223.7869
1222.3699
1214.0616
1205.2978
1205.0292
1204.6649
1204.3900
1203.8252
1200.3680
1199.9147
1199.8630
1196.5598
1195.8858
1194.5870
1194.5603
1192.5477
1191.7130
1189.9472



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom

55 P. Furlano LakeportR 16 CULP 2744 7 409.441 0 12:44:06 25:32 1189.8896
56 R. Rotiroti LakeportR 16 CULP 2752 7 409441 0 12:44:06 25:32 1189.8896
57 P. Furlano LakeportR 16 CU CHMI 0562 8 409.441 0 12:44:08 25:34 1189.7743
58 P.Kuo North Wing 16 CU 6687 H3 447106 0 13:15:48 25:35 1189.7445
59 P. Furlano LakeportR 16 CULP 2727 9 409.441 0 12:44:10 25:36 1189.6591
60 P. Furlano LakeportR 16 CULP 2748 10 409.441 0 12:44:11 25:37 1189.6015
61 B. Mathers Humber Val 16 CU 12231 2 411749 0 12:46:19 25:49 1188.9379
62 L&K Foster Borden RPC 16 CU KINGC 0024 F 5 412909 0 12:47:52 26:23 1186.9749
63 Rebellion Loft Humber Val 16 CUHV 690 15 426.801 0 12:59:40 26:29 1186.6571
64 L&K Foster Borden RPC 16 CU 3507 F 6 412909 0 12:48:16 26:47 1185.6116
65 D. Rodgers Barrie RPC 16 CUORI 55 2 393.747 0 12:32:14 26:55 1185.1520
66 R. Rotiroti LakeportR 16 CULP 2750 8 409.441 0 12:45:47 27:13 1184.0970
67 P. Furlano LakeportR 16 CU CHMI 0536 11 409.441 0 12:46:19 27:46 1182.2734
68 Ferreira & Evans York Regio 16 CUSYLN 1119 3 439.316 -1 13:11:38 27:49 1182.0830
69 E. Dovale York Regio 16 CU YRI 0378 5 463.622 -1 13:32:23 27:59 1181.5160
70 J. Kamstra Humber Val 16 CU 17546 19 419.276 0 12:55:02 28:09 1180.9483
71 L&K Foster Borden RPC 16 CU 3506 F 7 412909 0 12:49:46 28:16 1180.5270
72 Ricardo Gaskin Pineridge 16 CU 6795 2 438562 0 13:11:33 28:19 1180.3580
73 Dearbourne Loft York Regio 16 CU CHMI 0479 3 429.157 1 13:04:47 29:27 1176.5104
74 Ferreira & Evans York Regio 16 CUSYLN 1103 4 439.316 -1 13:13:53 29:55 1174.9695
75 T. Alves LakeportR 16 CULP 3054 BB 9 410920 0 12:50:22 30:33 1172.8285
76 T. Alves LakeportR 16 CU 20791 BB 10 410920 0 12:50:28 30:39 1172.4938
77 Ricardo Gaskin Pineridge 16 CU 7611 3 438562 0 13:14:11 30:47 1172.0511
78 E. Dovale York Regio 16 CU 0907 6 463.622 -1 13:35:55 31:07 1170.9719
79 B. Mathers Humber Val 16 CU 12298 3 411,749 0 12:52:15 31:44 1168.9113
80 D&W Lofts LakeportR 16 CULP 2907 3 410683 0 12:51:29 31:52 1168.4281
81 T. Alves LakeportR 16 CU 20760 BB 11 410920 0 12:51:49 32:00 1167.9947
82 C. Beuving York Regio 16 CU YRI 0168 2 432642 0 13:11:35 33:07 1164.3203
83 P.Kuo North Wing 16 CU 6686 H4 447106 0 13:24:04 33:10 1164.1364
84 L&K Foster Borden RPC 16 CU 3520 F 8 412909 0 12:56:37 35:05 1157.8511
85 P.Kuo North Wing 16 CU 6651 H5 447106 0 13:26:15 35:11  1157.5560
86 T.Alves LakeportR 16 CULP 3043 BB 12 410920 0 12:55:38 35:49  1155.4597
87 T. Alves LakeportR 16 CU 20753 BB 13 410920 0 12:55:49 36:00 1154.8644
88 R. Rotiroti LakeportR 16 CULP 2789 9 409.441 0 12:55:27 36:55 1151.8948
89 R. Rotiroti LakeportR 16 CULP 2759 10 409.441 0 12:55:31 36:59 1151.6788
90 E. Sutton Borden RPC 16 CU BORD 6203 2 393937 0 12:42:05 37:01 1151.5820
91 Kempens Koupe LakeportR 16 CULP 2542 5 396.224 -1 12:44:18 37:16 1150.7708
92 B. Mathers Humber Val 16 CU 12249 4 411.749 0 12:58:16 37:44 1149.2808
93 R. Rotiroti LakeportR 16 CU CHMI 0586 11 409.441 0 12:56:33 38:01 1148.3410
94 Kempens Koupe LakeportR 16 CULP 2521 6 396.224 -1 12:45:16 38:16 1147.5490
95 J. Kamstra Humber Val 16 CU 17515 2 419276 0 13:06:13 39:06 1144.8851
96 J.Kamstra Humber Val 16 CU 17559 3 419276 0 13:06:16 39:09 1144.7288
97 J. Kamstra Humber Val 16 CU 17556 4 419276 0 13:06:27 39:20 1144.1561
98 Ricardo Gaskin Pineridge 16 CU 7607 4 438.562 0 13:23:22 39:23 1143.9753
99 Nelsons Navagators ORILLIAPI 16 CUORI 481 3 361.018 0 12:16:04 39:56 1142.2211
100 Nelsons Navagators ORILLIAPI 16 CUORI 482 4 361.018 0 12:16:36 40:33  1140.2969
101 Nelsons Navagators ORILLIAPI 16 CUORI 460 5 361.018 0 12:16:44 40:42 1139.8169
102 L&K Foster Borden RPC 16 CU BORD 6740 9 412909 0 13:02:47 41:13  1138.1697
103 Ricardo Gaskin Pineridge 16 CU 7596 5 438.562 0 13:25:55 41:47 1136.4163
104 P. Kuo North Wing 16 CUNW 151 H6 447.106 0 13:34:46 43:00 1132.5830
105 E. Dovale York Regio 16 CU 0908 7 463.622 -1 13:50:11 43:45 1130.2449
106 A. Pallotta LakeportR 16 CUOSH 16823 BCWF 6 408.837 0 13:02:57 44:59 1126.4279
107 E. Dovale York Regio 16 CUPL 2593 8 463.622 -1 13:51:40 45:04 1126.1725
108 Ricardo Gaskin Pineridge 16 CU 7608 6 438.562 0 13:29:49 45:26 1125.0468
109 L&K Foster Borden RPC 16 CU BORD 6708 10 412909 0 13:08:03 46:27 1121.8829
110 Rebellion Loft Humber Val 16 CUHV 682 2 426.801 0 13:20:33 46:34 1121.5372
111 B. Mathers Humber Val 16 CU 12263 5 411.749 0 13:08:02 47:28 1118.7818
112 P. Furlano LakeportR 16 CULP 2786 12 409.441 0 13:05:59 47:29 1118.7422
113 E. Dovale York Regio 16 CU 11524 9 463.622 -1 13:55:10 48:10 1116.6786
114 Rebellion Loft Humber Val 16 CUHV 689 3 426.801 0 13:22:20 48:17 1116.3060
115 J. Kamstra Humber Val 16 CU 17533 5 419276 0 13:16:06 48:47 1114.7993



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom

116 E. Sutton Borden RPC 16 CU BORD 6267 3 393.937 0 12:53:47 49:13 1113.4979
117 E. Sutton Borden RPC 16 CU BORD 6227 4 393937 0 12:53:51 49:17 1113.2881
118 E. Sutton Borden RPC 16 CU BORD 6261 5 393937 0 12:53:54 49:20 1113.1308
119 Ricardo Gaskin Pineridge 16 CU 7589 7 438.562 0 13:34:06 49:26 1112.8191
120 Rebellion Loft Humber Val 16 CUHV 679 4 426.801 0 13:23:34 49:28 1112.7166
121 Marie Schleifer ORILLIAPI 16 CU 13720 12 387.459 0 12:48:18 49:34 1112.4289
122 Marie Schleifer ORILLIAPI 16 CU 13718 2 387459 0 12:48:20 49:36 1112.3225
123 Marie Schileifer ORILLIAPI 15 CU 13639 3 387459 0 12:48:33 49:50 1111.6310
124 Marie Schileifer ORILLIAPI 16 CU 13632 4 387459 0 12:49:05 50:24  1109.9327
125 Ferreira & Evans York Regio 16 CUSYLN 1156 5 439.316 -1 13:36:20 50:55 1108.4157
126 Kempens Koupe LakeportR 16 CULP 2509 7 396.224 -1 12:58:25 51:54 1105.4473
127 E. Sutton Borden RPC 16 CU BORD 6208 6 393937 0 12:56:45 52:18 1104.2383
128 P. Kuo North Wing 16 CUNW 160 H7 447106 0 13:45:13 52:36 1103.3751
129 P. Kuo North Wing 16 CUNW 158 H8 447.106 0 13:45:17 52:40 1103.1937
130 D&W Lofts LakeportR 16 CULP 2928 4 410683 0 13:13:02 53:25 1100.9284
131 J. Kamstra Humber Val 16 CU 17547 6 419276 0 13:20:51 53:26 1100.8954
132 P. Kuo North Wing 16 CUNW 360 H9 447106 0 13:46:27 53:44 1100.0271
133 Kempens Koupe LakeportR 16 CULP 2539 8 396.224 -1 13:00:25 53:59 1099.3132
134 D&W Lofts LakeportR 16 CULP 2924 5 410683 0 13:14:32 54:55 1096.5192
135 E. Dovale York Regio 16 CU 11530 10 463.622 -1 14:02:55 55:02 1096.2158
136 Rebellion Loft Humber Val 16 CUHV 675 5 426.801 0 13:29:21 55:02 1096.1885
137 Nelsons Navagators ORILLIAPI 16 CUORI 468 6 361.018 0 12:30:19 56:09 1092.9452
138 D&W Lofts LakeportR 16 CULP 2929 6 410683 0 13:16:45 57:06 1090.0677
139 B. Mathers Humber Val 16 CU 12251 6 411.749 0 13:19:27 58:52  1085.1206
140 Drake Richardson ORILLIAPI 16 CUORI 344 3 367.322 0 12:38:54 59:18 1083.8654
141 Nelsons Navagators ORILLIAPI 16 CUORI 466 7 361.018 0 12:33:27 59:43 1082.6751
142 L&K Foster Borden RPC 16 CU GUE 0944 F 11 412909 0 13:21:25 59:45 1082.5667
143 Kempens Koupe LakeportR 16 CULP 2578 9 396.224 -1 13:06:25 60:12 1081.3126
144 J. Kamstra Humber Val 16 CU 17522 7 419276 0 13:27:45 60:12 1081.3050
145 Kempens Koupe LakeportR 16 CULP 2506 10 396.224 -1 13:06:29 60:16 1081.1159
146 Vertille Campbell North Wing 16 CUCU 3251 C 2 459.806 0 14:05:21 60:18 1081.0062
147 Drake Richardson ORILLIAPI 16 CUORI 345 4 367.322 0 12:40:33 61:09 1078.6140
148 Rebellion Loft Humber Val 16 CUHV 677 6 426.801 0 13:36:07 61:33  1077.4629
149 A. Pallotta LakeportR 16 CUOSH 16835 F 7 408.837 0 13:20:50 62:57 1073.5326
150 Derick Schleifer ORILLIAPI 16 CU 13649 17 387.459 0 13:03:42 65:53 1065.3258
151 B. Mathers Humber Val 16 CU 12236 7 411749 0 13:26:56 66:19  1064.1342
152 P. Kuo North Wing 16 CUNW 136 H 10 447.106 0 14:01:39 67:42 1060.3723
153 E. Sutton Borden RPC 16 CU BORD 6243 7 393937 0 13:12:33 68:47 1057.4071
154 Nelsons Navagators ORILLIAPI 16 CUORI 488 8 361.018 0 12:41:47 69:12 1056.2774
155 Nelsons Navagators ORILLIAPI 16 CUORI 506 9 361.018 0 12:41:55 69:21  1055.8655
156 Ricardo Gaskin Pineridge 16 CU 7672 8 438.562 0 13:55:42 69:40 1054.9964
157 E. Sutton Borden RPC 16 CU BORD 6251 8 393.937 0 13:13:54 70:11  1053.5892
158 E. Sutton Borden RPC 16 CU BORD 6223 9 393937 0 13:13:55 70:12 1053.5422
159 A. Pallotta LakeportR 16 CUPHD 1425 BB 8 408.837 0 13:28:16 70:25 1052.9799
160 B. Mathers Humber Val 16 CU 12261 8 411.749 0 13:32:09 71:32 1049.9783
161 Marie Schileifer ORILLIAPI 16 CU 13629 5 387459 0 13:11:32 74:12 1042.8647
162 Derick Schleifer ORILLIAPI 16 CU 13671 2 387459 0 13:12:20 75:03 1040.6240
163 Kempens Koupe LakeportR 16 CULP 2519 11 396.224 -1 13:23:26 77:50 1033.3252
164 Ferreira & Evans York Regio 16 CUSYLN 1157 6 439.316 -1 14:07:58 80:29 1026.4882
165 Rebellion Loft Humber Val 16 CUHV 694 7 426.801 0 13:55:50 80:31 1026.3752
166 Ferreira & Evans York Regio 16 CUSYLN 1101 7 439.316 -1 14:08:59 81:26 1024.0556
167 A. Pallotta LakeportR 16 CUOSH 16848 BC 9 408.837 0 13:43:49 86:02 1012.4322
168 Rebellion Loft Humber Val 16 CU 17551 8 426.801 0 14:02:24 86:50 1010.4190
169 Derick Schleifer ORILLIAPI 16 CU 13674 3 387459 0 13:24:27 87:53 1007.8268
170 Marie Schileifer ORILLIAPI 16 CU 13631 6 387459 0 13:24:47 88:14 1006.9537
171 J. Kamstra Humber Val 16 CU 17539 8 419.276 0 13:56:36 88:27  1006.4234
172 Rebellion Loft Humber Val 16 CUHV 695 9 426.801 0 14:07:02 91:18 999.4559

173 R. Rotiroti LakeportR 16 CU 18026 12 409.441 0 13:51:33 93:11  994.8755

174 L&K Foster Borden RPC 16 CU KING 0035 F 12 412909 0 13:56:18 94:27 991.8544

175 E. Sutton Borden RPC 16 CU BORD 6266 10 393.937 0 13:37:40 94:58 990.6211

176 Rebellion Loft Humber Val 16 CUHV 685 10 426.801 0 14:17:37 101:29 975.2851



Pos Member/Flyer Name

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

B. Mathers
Marie Schleifer

Nelsons Navagators

Alves

. Mathers

. Mathers

. Mathers

. Rodgers

. Rodgers

. Sutton

L&K Foster

R. Rotiroti
Ferreira & Evans
Kempens Koupe
E. Sutton
Rebellion Loft
E. Sutton

Drake Richardson
B. Mathers

J. Kamstra
Derick Schleifer
C. Beuving
Vertille Campbell
Derick Schleifer
J. Kamstra

L&K Foster

L&K Foster
Marie Schleifer
Dearbourne Loft
Dearbourne Loft
Ricardo Gaskin
A. Pallotta

Marie Schleifer
P. Furlano

Moowww-

Nelsons Navagators

Derick Schleifer
Derick Schleifer
Ricardo Gaskin

Nelsons Navagators

Derick Schleifer
L&K Foster

P. Furlano
Ferreira & Evans
T. Alves

P. Furlano

T. Alves

Ferreira & Evans
R. Rotiroti

R. Rotiroti
Ferreira & Evans
D. Rodgers

E. Sutton
Dearbourne Loft
E. Sutton

E. Sutton

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Club Name

Humber Val
ORILLIA PI
ORILLIA PI
Lakeport R
Humber Val
Humber Val
Humber Val
Barrie RPC
Barrie RPC
Borden RPC
Borden RPC
Lakeport R
York Regio
Lakeport R
Borden RPC
Humber Val
Borden RPC
ORILLIA PI
Humber Val
Humber Val
ORILLIA PI
York Regio
North Wing
ORILLIA PI
Humber Val
Borden RPC
Borden RPC
ORILLIA PI
York Regio
York Regio
Pineridge
Lakeport R
ORILLIA PI
Lakeport R
ORILLIA PI
ORILLIA PI
ORILLIA PI
Pineridge
ORILLIA PI
ORILLIA PI
Borden RPC
Lakeport R
York Regio
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
York Regio
Lakeport R
Lakeport R
York Regio
Barrie RPC
Borden RPC
York Regio
Borden RPC
Borden RPC

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

CuU

Ccu

CU ORI
CuU

CuU

Ccu

Ccu

CU BARR
CUOL
CU BORD
Cu

CU CHMI
CU SYLN
CULP
CU BORD
CU HV
CU BORD
CU ORI
Ccu

Ccu

CuU

CU YRI
Ccucu

Ccu

CuU

CuU

IF SCHOL
Ccu

CU CHMI
CU CHMI
Ccu

CU OSH
CuU

CuU

CU ORI
Ccu

CuU

CuU

CU ORI
Ccu

CU BORD
CULP
CU SYLN
Ccu
CULP
CULP
CU SYLN
AU BAL
CULP
CU SYLN
CU BARR
CU BORD
CU CHMI
CU BORD
CU BORD

Ring/Band No

20568
13719
458
20747
12274
20581
12255
3040
2112
6282
7204
0503
1151
2526
6244
697
6248
364
12243
17535
13690
0153
3226
13695
17531
6749
10745
13714
0455
0475
7565
16856
13702
18009
456
13673
13662
6798
464
13650
6725
2639
1113
20725
2612
3049
1143
0063
2668
1132
3048
6234
0454
6225
6213

Col

BC

BC

CHOC

Sx Bd

9

7

10
14
10
11
12
3

4

11
13
13
8

12
12
11
13

© o~

10

13
"

10
12

16
14

15
15
16
10
14
15
1

14

15
16

Distance
411.749
387.459
361.018
410.920
411.749
411.749
411.749
393.747
393.747
393.937
412.909
409.441
439.316
396.224
393.937
426.801
393.937
367.322
411.749
419.276
387.459
432.642
459.806
387.459
419.276
412.909
412.909
387.459
429.157
429.157
438.562
408.837
387.459
409.441
361.018
387.459
387.459
438.562
361.018
387.459
412.909
409.441
439.316
410.920
409.441
410.920
439.316
409.441
409.441
439.316
393.747
393.937
429.157
393.937
393.937
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14:02:21
13:48:20
13:20:32
14:18:08
14:19:10
14:19:21
14:19:25
14:00:25
14:00:33
14:04:42
14:26:15
14:23:37
14:58:10
14:14:34
14:18:19
15:01:49
14:28:36
14:01:08
14:53:19
15:02:12
14:33:45
15:28:29
16:01:16
14:40:19
15:18:19
15:15:53
15:24:57
14:56:26
15:52:13
15:52:30
16:06:36
15:32:59
15:07:14
15:39:22
14:39:26
15:13:28
15:14:16
16:23:48
14:46:06
15:21:29
16:09:33
16:13:06
16:57:44
16:23:57
16:39:24
16:41:35
17:32:12
16:55:20
17:19:39
18:23:43
17:20:04
17:31:03
18:31:35
17:45:35
18:18:22

ToWin
101:39
113:12
113:16
118:16
118:25
118:36
118:40
118:53
119:02
123:09
124:14
125:21
127:25
130:50
137:20
144:01
148:04
151:14
152:29
152:43
161:20
163:04
163:50
168:18
168:30
173:36
182:37
185:23
189:41
189:57
192:15
195:41
196:50
201:20
203:02
203:26
204:17
208:21
210:37
211:56
226:59
235:10
239:11
244:01
261:33
261:38
271:24
277:32
301:55
319:34
327:08
338:16
342:11
353:25
387:36

Velocity Nom
974.9000
948.8792
948.7158
937.8880
937.5689
937.1776
937.0355
936.5637
936.2668
927.5653
925.2863
922.9613
918.7250
911.7411
898.7498
885.8162
878.1476
872.2226
869.9229
869.5064
853.9041
850.8479
849.4999
841.7227
841.3847
832.6737
817.7225
813.2491
806.3789
805.9499
802.3454
796.9791
795.2227
788.3467
785.7897
785.1777
783.9068
777.8680
774.5505
772.6259
751.3584
740.2658
734.9518
728.6462
706.6638
706.5539
694.8838
687.7508
660.7617
642.5263
635.0075
624.2564
620.5568
610.2032
580.7140



